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No.
252
205
216
218
204
266
220
256
258
230
212
243
227
206
249
260
209
251
219
223
228
255
263
261
268
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Entrant

JBN Racing

Dan Holland Racing
Strawberry Racing
Strawberry Racing
CRG SPA
Strawberry Racing
KH Racing Team
TBA

VRT

Paul Evrard Racing
Team TKP

Radne Motors
Dan Holland Racing
Bouvin Power
Daems Racing
Jastrzebski Racing
Bouvin Power
Race Evo

Coles Racing

RM Concept

Aix Racing Team
VPDR

DFK de Feyter

PKS

Results

WWW.ROTAXMAXEUROCHALLENGE.COM

Qualifying Heat A-C

HOSTED BY

P

Document 25.1

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Nat Driver

% Brown-Nutley Jordan

% Marsh Sam
% Schoell Nicolas
% McCarthy Jack
41 Brand Edward
% Donnelly Gary
g= Rehme David
% Turner Charlie
# Lehtonen Niko
m Evrard Paul
; Willemse Luc
g= Sjoberg Jesper
% Collings Josh
ﬂ van Parijs Glenn
; van Vark Lars
§= Dziocha Dawid
Besler Berkay
m Deputch Joel
% Croydon Tom
m Drouet Thomas

F Korjus Kaspar

§= Machacek Daniel
g‘,;._l Wojtowicz Filip

m Brion Lucas

KMS-Birelart Middle East ; Al Qubaisi Amna

Nat Equipment

% Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
% Alonso / Rotax / Mojo
Z’: Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
% Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
% CRG / Rotax / Mojo
ﬂ Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
g= RK Kart / Rotax / Mojo
% Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
# Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
m Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
; FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo
g= Birel / Rotax / Mojo
% Alonso / Rotax / Mojo
ﬂ Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
; Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
g Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
N o/ Rotax/ Mojo
% Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
m FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo
F Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
§= DR / Rotax / Mojo
g Gillard / Rotax / Mojo
m Sodikart / Rotax / Mojo
ﬁ Birelart / Rotax / Mojo

No.209 Besler Berkay : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.26.
No.263 Wojtowicz Filip : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.28.
No.261 Brion Lucas : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.27.

Laps

11

Gap

0.487
0.969
1.094
1.696
2.654
2.778
2.941
3.351
3.487
5.523
5.586
6.677
6.785
7.010
7.311
8.129
11.569
12.037
12.385
12.684
12.778
15.978
17.108
22.460

Interv.

0.487
0.482
0.125
0.602
0.958
0.124
0.163
0.410
0.136
2.036
0.063
1.091
0.108
0.225
0.301
0.818
3.440
0.468
0.348
0.299
0.094
3.200
1.130
5.352

Best Lap Penalty Points

56.262 0
56.160 2
55.913 3
56.307 4
56.071 5
56.059 6
56.174 7
56.061 8
55.914 9
55.977 10
55.945 11
55.942 12
55.976 13
55.916 14
56.015 15
56.182 16
55.825 +5.000 17
56.230 18
56.281 19
55.881 20
56.054 21
56.159 22
56.290 +5.000 23
55.964 +5.000 24
56.934 25

Start Time : 02/04 - 14:03:01
Weather : Slightly cloudy

Air : 14°C

Leaders : No0.209 Besler Berkay (1-2) / No.218 McCarthy Jack (3-5) / No.252 Brown-Nutley Jordan (6-11)

Track : Dry

Best Lap :

No.209 Besler Berkay
Event Record : No0.209 Besler Berkay

55.825
55.048

87.70 Kph
88.94 Kph
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DOCUMENT N° 28

DECISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS'’ DECISION

PENALITE INFLIGEE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) :
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NaME): DFK de Feyter

NATIONALITE / NATIONALITY: BEL

N°: PILOTE : L owing Eili
No- 263 DRIVER . Wojtowicz Filip

Concerne la partie de 'Epreuve : . o
Concerns the part of the event: _ ROtax Senior - Qualifying Heat A-C

ENONCE / STATEMENT:
Warning Flag - 5 sec time penalty in qualifying hea  t A-C.

MOTIF / REASON:

The Driver no. 263 caused a contact with kart no.22 7. (reported by Judge of Facts after video control
requested by Race Director). Having considered the report concerned and relevant video sequence
the Stewards judged this incident as a violation ag ainst the RGMMC Sporting regulations art. 9.2.1.a

Décision annoncee Date / Date: (02/04/2016 Heure / Time: 14:42
Decision announced

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collége / Chairman of the Panel:

Kris LAMBRECHT (BEL) :

Membres du Collége / Members of the Panel:

Ronald BARBIERE (BEL) :

Peter GEENS (BEL) :

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNE / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned:  Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent: DEK de Fevter
Representing the Entrant.  Nom du Concurrent / Entrant's name

Certifie avoir recu notification du document N° des Commissaires Sportifs de I'Epreuve.
Certify that | have been notified of document No. 28 by the Stewards of the Meeting.
Date : Heure / Time: Signature :

Copyright © 2011 by CIK-FIA. All rights reserved Page 1of 1
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DOCUMENT N° 27

DECISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS'’ DECISION

PENALITE INFLIGEE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) : PKS
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NATIONALITE / NATIONALITY:  FRA

N°: PILOTE : .
No- 261 DRIVER. DBrion Lucas

Concerne la partie de 'Epreuve : . o
Concerns the part of the event: _ ROtax Senior - Qualifying Heat A-C

ENONCE / STATEMENT:
Warning Flag - 5 sec time penalty in qualifying hea  t A-C.

MOTIF / REASON:

The Driver no. 261 caused a contact with kart no. 2 68 t post 7. (reported by Judge of Facts after vid eo
control, requested by Race Director). Having consid  ered the report concerned and relevant video
sequence the Stewards judged this incident as avio  lation against the RGMMC Sporting regulations

art. 9.2.1.a

Décision annoncee Date / Date: (02/04/2016 Heure / Time: 14:40
Decision announced

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collége / Chairman of the Panel:

Kris LAMBRECHT (BEL) :

Membres du Collége / Members of the Panel:

Ronald BARBIERE (BEL) :

Peter GEENS (BEL) :

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNE / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned:  Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent: PKS
Representing the Entrant:  Nom du Concurrent / Entrant’s name
Certifie avoir recu notification du document N° des Commissaires Sportifs de I'Epreuve.
Certify that | have been notified of document No. 27 by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Date : Heure / Time: Signature :

Copyright © 2011 by CIK-FIA. All rights reserved Page 1of 1
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DOCUMENT N° 26

DECISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS'’ DECISION

PENALITE INFLIGEE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) :

PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME): Bouvin Power

NATIONALITE / NATIONALITY: TUR

Ne: PILOTE :
No- 209 DRIVER. DBesler Berkay

Concerne la partie de 'Epreuve : . o
Concerns the part of the event: _ ROtax Senior - Qualifying Heat A-C

ENONCE / STATEMENT:
Warning Flag - 5 sec time penalty in qualifying hea  t A-C.

MOTIF / REASON:

The Driver no. 209 caused a contact with kart no. 2 12. (reported by Judge of Facts after video contro |,
requested by Race Director). Having considered the report concerned and relevant video sequence
the Stewards judged this incident as a violation ag ainst the RGMMC Sporting regulations art. 9.2.1.a

Décision annoncee Date / Date: (02/04/2016 Heure / Time: 14:37
Decision announced

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collége / Chairman of the Panel:

Kris LAMBRECHT (BEL) :

Membres du Collége / Members of the Panel:

Ronald BARBIERE (BEL) :

Peter GEENS (BEL) :

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNE / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned:  Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent:  Bouvin Power
Representing the Entrant.  Nom du Concurrent / Entrant's name

Certifie avoir recu notification du document N° des Commissaires Sportifs de I'Epreuve.
Certify that | have been notified of document No. 26 by the Stewards of the Meeting.
Date : Heure / Time: Signature :

Copyright © 2011 by CIK-FIA. All rights reserved Page 1of 1
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Grid 209 | 252 | 218 | 266 | 258 | 204 | 216 | 212

Start 209 | 252 | 266 | 218 | 258 | 204 | 216 212

Llap 1 209 | 218 | 252 | 258 | 266 | 216 205 220
Interval 0.4 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.1 0.1 0.1

Lap 2 209 218 | 252 | 258 | 266 | 216 205 | 220
01 | 02 | 01 | 03 | 05 | 04 | 01

Lap 3 218 | 252 | 266 | 216 | 205 | 209 | 220 | 230
01 | 06 | 04 | 01 | 03 | 00 | 06

Lap 4 218 | 252 | 266 | 216 | 205 | 209 220 | 204
01 | 04 | 03 | 03 | 03 | 03 | 09

Lap 5 218 | 252 | 266 | 216 | 209 | 205 220 204
01 | 01 | 01 | 05 | 00 | 07 | 07

Lap 6 252 | 266 | 218 | 205 | 216 220 204 | 209
01 | 02 | 07 | 04 | 01 | 10 | 00

Lap 7 252 | 266 | 205 | 218 | 216 | 220 | 204 | 209
02 | 01 | 01 | 03 | 02 | 09 | 08

Lap 8 252 | 205 | 266 | 218 | 216 | 220 204 | 209
04 | 02 | 02 | 02 | 01 | 07 | 06

Lap 9 252 | 205 | 266 | 216 | 218 | 220 | 204 | 209
03 | 03 | 01 | 00 | 02 | 06 | 06

TN 252 205 | 216 | 218 | 204 | 266 | 209 | 220
04 | 07 | 01 | 05 | 01 | 03 | 00

QMW 252 | 205 | 216 | 218 204 | 266 | 220 | 256
04 | 04 | 01 | 06 | 09 | 01 | 01

Tnenccpcl CITIN UL LIS LUuUl T
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Qualifying Heat A-C
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Rotax Senior |
ap Time Analysis

Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time Laps Sector1l Sector2 Sector 3 Lap Time Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time
11 22.586 18.019 17.691 58.296 10 23.026 16.932 16.913 56.871
11 22.430 16.811 17.049 56.290

No.204 Brand Edward
1 25.245 17.876 17.276 1:00.397 No.209 Besler Berkay

2 23122 16.866 17.042  57.030 1 23.340 17.032 17.113  57.485  No.218 McCarthy Jack

3 22527 16747 17.187  56.461 2 22.815 16.926 17.042  56.783 1 23.762 17.048 17.053  57.863
4 22.727 16.882 [EETEEY)  56.493 3 23593 17379 17.908  58.880 2 22641 16.877 16.975  56.493
5 22476 16.711 EETRLTY 4 22511 16709 16.868  56.088 3 22932 16.883 17.034  56.849
6 16.679 17.436  56.552 5 22.345 16.852 m 4 22601 16.803 16.987  56.391
7 22699 16720 16.943  56.362 6 m 16.844 19.047  58.181 5 22.625 16.781 16.953  56.359
8 22587 16779 16930  56.296 7 23378  16.868 16929  57.175 6 23.067 16791 16.868  56.726
9 22.514 16.926  56.114 8 22536 16.659 16.875  56.070 7 23475 16.844 57.186
10 = 22.538 17.037 17.036  56.611 9 22.495 16.792 56.123 8 22775 16.802 17.156  56.733
11 = 22600 16.817 16.934  56.351 10 = 22487 17.002 16.994  56.483 9 22538 17.136  56.365

11 22.464| 17.737 17.031 57.232 10 23.060/ 16.971 16.911 56.942
No.205 Marsh Sam

1 20671 17131 17.062 58864  No.212 Willemse Luc 11 [PPEIVY 16742  17.053 [EETELY,

2 23.019 17.046 17.022  57.087 1 26.674 17.470 17.319 1:01.463  No.219 Croydon Tom

3 22508 16.831 17.121  56.460 2 22.885 16.918 16.890  56.693 1 28.419 17.343 17.618 1:03.380
4 22.545 16.730 16.885 3 22,629 16.753 16.933  56.315 2 23.776 17.870 17.276  58.922
5 17.111  56.187 4 22.595 16.835 16.868  56.298 3 22952 16.919 17.041  56.912
6 22599 16.738 17.045  56.382 5 m 16.659 m 4 22649 16.884 56.463
7 22.654 16.813 56.338 6 22.483 17.223  56.363 5 22.970 16.930 17.027  56.927
8 22.547 16.906 16.976  56.429 7 24452  17.060 17.216  58.728 6 22582 16.994  56.340
9 22595 16.769 16.945  56.309 8 22671 16735 16.906  56.312 7 22550 16.774 16.957 m
10 22,670 16.883 17.030  56.583 9 22.657 17.003 16.881  56.541 8 m 17.634 17.050  57.230
11 = 22.601 16.874 17.050  56.525 10 22709 16.859 16.909  56.477 9 22.949 16.880 17.347  57.176

11 22.777| 17.364 17.212 57.353 10 23.008| 17.743 17.120 57.871
11 22.897| 16.992 17.299 57.188

No0.206 van Parijs Glenn
1 26.845 17.296 17.382 1:01.523 No.216 Schoell Nicolas

2 23.906 17.377 17.106 58.389 1 24.579 17.158 17.097 58.834 No.220 Rehme David
3 22.647 16.825 16.951 56.423 2 23.017 16.839 16.923 56.779 1 24725 17.174 17.081 58.980
4 22.552 16.717 16.872 56.141 3 22,540 17.108 17.104 56.752 2 23.082 16.933 17.036 57.051
5 22.448 16.678 16.846 55.972 4 22.466 16.744 16.806 56.016 3 22.635 16.868 17.233 56.736
6 m 16.903  16.835 56.080 5 22.454 m 4 22.686| 16.735 16.981 56.402
7 22.723| 16.961 17.103 56.787 6 22.731| 16.855 17.896 57.482 5 22.582 16.928 56.228
8 22.422 7 22.667| 16.754 16.888 56.309 6 22.556 16.719 17.024 56.299
9 22.931| 16.927 16.948 56.806 8 22.550| 16.811 17.245 56.606 7 22.703| 16.767 16.954 56.424
10 23.028| 16.987 16.948 56.963 9 m 16.856| 16.869 56.093 8 22.587| 16.725 17.240 56.552

TTISTSeve— CiSin Ui e vouae

Genk (BEL) 31/03 - 03/04/2016

ApexTiming/TheTimeCompany Apex Timing @

@ Telemundi N »pixelcom




ROTAX ‘
MAX

CHALLENGE
EURO CHALLENGE 2016 | |

Rotax Senior

Qualifying Heat A-C

HOSTED BY

For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

P

RGMMC

WWW.ROTAXMAXEUROCHALLENGE.COM

Lap Time Analysis

Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time Laps Sector 1
9 m 16.762 8 22.600
10 23.041| 17.646 17.183 57.870 9 23.892
11 22.792| 17.067 16.967 56.826 10 23.354
11 23.117

No.223 Drouet Thomas

2 24.475 17.292 17.142 58.909 1 25.055
3 22.790 16.911 16.837 56.538 2 22.744
4 22.501 16.817 16.834 56.152 3 22.596
5 22.440 16.867 56.100 4 23.173
- IO I - s
7 22949 16.793 17.023 56.765 6
8 22.793 16.782  18.880 58.455 7 23.701
9 23.310 17.535 18.796 59.641 8 22.513
10 23.492 17.200 17.097 57.789 9 22.508
11 23.167 17.034 17.077 57.278 10 22.584
11 22.915

No.227 Collings Josh

2 24.459 17354 17.087 58.900 1 25.573
3 22.532 16.833 16.899 56.264 2 23.729
4 22.406 16.716 16.854 3 22,915
5 16.830 17.178 56.395 4 23.226
6 23.097| 16.854 16.867 56.818 5 22.432
7 22.560| 16.794  16.895 56.249 6
8 22.461 17.091 56.215 7 23.648
9 22.542| 16.724 16.850 56.116 8
10 22.575| 16.799 56.219 9 23.289
11 22.531| 17.706  17.618 57.855 10 22.559
11 22.684

No.228 Korjus Kaspar

24.434 17.337 17.332 59.103 1 26.169
22,772 16.908 16.953 56.633 22.944

2

3 2

4 22.474 16.762 m 3 22.665
5 E 17.129 56.152 4 22.700
6 5

7 6

22.951 16.910 16.907 56.768 22.448
22.653 16.807 16.944 56.404

TnneRcopel =, CITIN VI UIE Luul T

Sector 2
16.727
17.596
17.222
17.097

1 25.425 17.775 18.584 1:01.784 No.230 Evrard Paul

17.508
16.862
16.749
17.437

Sector3  Lap Time
17.219 56.546
18.991 1:00.479
17.066 57.642
17.158 57.372

17.151 59.714
17.029 56.635
17.657 57.002
17.029 57.639

16.688 R L) 56.090

16.863
16.665
16.800
16.789
16.943

17.349
16.927
16.782
16.844
16.730

17.306

17.041
16.889
17.377

1 26.777 17.243 18.089 1:02.109 No.249 van Vark Lars

17.212
16.830
16.868
16.824

16.998 57.562
16.899 56.077
16.888 56.196
16.915 56.288
17.113 56.971

17.237| 1:00.159
16.970 57.626
16.980 56.677
16.825 56.895
16.824 55.986

16.914 57.868

22.648| 16.707 m 56.167

17.045 57.375
16.934 56.382
17.193 57.254

17.548 1:00.929
17.002 56.776
17.195 56.728
16.911 56.435

16.70s I

m WXyl 17023 56.119

Laps
7
8
9

10
11

Sector 1
23.779
22.625
23.202
22.607
23.192

Sector 2
16.841
16.742
16.876
16.811
17.880

No.251 Deputch Joel

1

26.827
24.721
23.304
22.599
22.768

2
3
4
5
TN
7
8
9

17.262
18.006
16.970
16.849
16.799

22.716  16.751
22.625 16.800
22,716  17.391
10 23.048 17.644
11 22.872 16.939

No.252 Brown-Nutley Jordan

[N

No.255

23.724
22.663
22.919

22.602
22.591
23.255
22.660
22.593
22.648
22.619

17.225
16.827
16.875

16.788

16.662
16.724
16.728
16.789
16.806
16.795

Machacek Daniel

28.301
23.916
22,597

YL  16.738 16.923
m 16799 16.927  56.211

17.371
17.683
16.847

Sector3  Lap Time
17.275 57.895
16.926 56.293
17.006 57.084
17.026 56.444
18.031 59.103

17.376  1:01.465
17.520 1:00.247
16.939 57.213
16.969 56.417
16.960 56.527

16.975 56.442
s6.357
17.876 57.983
17.270 57.962
17.099 56.910

17.206 58.155
17.003 56.493
16.975 56.769
16.971 56.380
16.971 56.361
17.009 m
17.001 56.980
16.998 56.386
17.006 56.388
17.118 56.572
17.030 56.444

17.291 1:02.963
17.202 58.801
17.003 56.447
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For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
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Lap Time Analysis
Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time Laps Sector1l Sector2 Sector 3 Lap Time Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time
6 22.536| 16.894 16.930 56.360 5 @m 4 22.619 16.702 56.188
7 22.612| 16.915 16.969 56.496 6 22900/ 16.798 16.928 56.626 5 16.885@
8 22.488| 16.814 17.041 56.343 7 23.336/ 16.838 17.019 57.193 6 22.582| 16.710 16.898 56.190
9 23.638| 17.437 19.097 | 1:00.172 8 22.751| 16.839 18.281 57.871 7 23.412| 16.813 16.927 57.152
10 23.818| 17.294 17.230 58.342 9 22.933| 16.844 17.037 56.814 8 22.880| 16.922 16.966 56.768
11 22.707| 17.167 17.100 56.974 10 22.734| 16.916 17.054 56.704 9 22.590| 16.748 17.070 56.408
No0.256 Turner Charlie 11 22.793| 16.891 17.103 56.787 10 23.468| 17.417 16.950 57.835
1 25986 17.294 17.269 1:00.549  No.261 Brion Lucas | B s SIS | S
2 23.027 16.794 17.017 56.838 1 28.474 18.192 17.576 1:04.242 No.268 Al Qubaisi Amna
3 22.606 16.754 17.079 56.439 2 23.297 17.706  18.658 59.661 1 27.228 17.319 17.328 1:01.875
4 22.783| 16.863 16.862 56.508 3 23.085 16.888 17.006 56.979 2 24.866  18.022  25.155 1:08.043
5 22.512 16.739 56.098 4 22.606 16.731 16.878 56.215 3 23.571 16.994 17.224 57.789
6 22.467 17.600 56.715 5 22,580 16.736  16.881 56.197 4 22,963 17.109 17.202 57.274
7 23.312| 16.830 17.001 57.143 6 mm 5 22.830 17.231m
8 22.527| 16.707 16.928 56.162 7 22.546| 16.723 16.839 56.108 6 17.029 17.213 57.022
9 m 16.696 16.901 8 22.488| 17.562 17.014 57.064 7 22.891| 17.036 17.151 57.078
10 22.530| 16.889 17.075 56.494 9 22.601| 16.795 17.630 57.026 8 22.979 16.959 57.067
11 22.723| 17.136  16.957 56.816 10 22.943| 17.691 17.242 57.876 9 22.977| 17.031 17.163 57.171
No.258 Lehtonen Niko 11 23.344| 16.907 17.107 57.358 10 22.805| 17.018 17.257 57.080
1 24.152 17.116 17.095 58.363 N0.263 Wojtowicz Filip 11 23.108| 17.023 17.270 57.401
2 22.620 16.838 16.876 56.334 1 26.543 17.352 17.430 1:01.325
3 22.881| 17.601  19.137 59.619 2 23.623 17.333 17.143 58.099
4 23.821| 17.230 16.958 58.009 3 22,908 16.905 w 56.743
5 22,527 16.772 16.862 56.161 4 22495 16.853 16.942 m
6 16.881 5 22430 17.177 17.327 56.934
7 22.919| 16.977 16.908 56.804 6 22.897| 16.766  16.964 56.627
8 22.717| 16.713  16.915 56.345 7 22.850| 16.810 17.002 56.662
9 22.684| 16.746  16.848 56.278 8 m 17.464 56.596
10 22.433| 16.742 56.020 9 23.660| 17.410 18.356 59.426
11 22.496| 16.926 17.128 56.550 10 23.049| 17.461 17.152 57.662
N0.260 Dziocha Dawid 11 22.677| 16.929 17.124 56.730
1 25.513 17.515 17.270| 1:00.298 No.266 Donnelly Gary
2 23.032 16.916 16.991 56.939 1 24.609 17.071 17.110 58.790
3 22.761 17.049  17.065 56.875 2 22.583 16.858 16.931 56.372
4 22.735 17.058 16.928 56.721 3 22.608| 17.329 16.936 56.873
LnneReepel =, S Ul e vouise
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Qualifying Heat A-C Document 17

Rotax Senior

Starti ng G |"|d Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Dziocha Dawid :Oi
260 ° ,
Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo
Wojtowicz Fili 9 Al Qubaisi Amna
y65 Woltowic i e A ' =
Gillard / Rotax / Mojo Birelart / Rotax / Mojo
Deputch Joel g I Collings Josh =
251 " ‘ 227 g _ el
OTK / Rotax / Mojo Alonso / Rotax / Mojo
_J ——
van Parijs Glenn o Machacek Daniel 2
206 | 255 , “a—
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo DR / Rotax / Mojo
Brion Lucas g I Korjus Kaspar v
261 , B oz O ==
Sodikart / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
Evrard Paul Croydon Tom =
Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
Rehme David §-= Sjoberg Jesper g —
220 _ - 243 OUCIETESRE -
RK Kart / Rotax / Mojo Birel / Rotax / Mojo
o cm—
Marsh Sam m% van Vark Lars =
205 4 =Sl 20 , Ze—
Alonso / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
Drouet Thomas g I Turner Charlie =
223 ‘ B = _ el
FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
Schoell Nicolas 5 Willemse Luc =
216 , 3 n 212 , “m—
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo
Lehtonen Niko Z Brand Edward =
258 , B o _ el
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo CRG / Rotax / Mojo
218 McCarthy Jack %,% n 266 Donnelly Gary zlj
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
209 Besler Berkay §m n 252 Brown-Nutley Jordan o= é
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
POLE POSITION
Start:02/04 - 14:00 11 Laps = 14.960 Km
TnneRcepel oy, CiSin Ul e wouioe
Genk (BEL) 31/03 - 03/04/2016
ApexTiming/TheTimeCompany Apex Timing @

? Telemundi LINI w=pixelcom dPE

Liming




